

2017

(in NT\$thousand)

	Unconsolidated			Consolidated		
	Net Revenue	YoY%	Accumulated Net Revenue	Net Revenue	YoY%	Accumulated Net Revenue
Jan.	254,100	-8.39%	254,100	293,718	-5.08%	293,718
Feb.	243,132	38.71%	497,232	270,768	27.88%	564,486
Mar.	358,466	34.31%	855,698	405,727	22.71%	970,213
Apr.	440,129	58.76%	1,295,827	480,464	43.15%	1,450,677
May	369,005	56.21%	1,664,832	429,212	48.66%	1,879,889
Jun.	341,481	59.52%	2,006,313	365,256	43.71%	2,245,145
Jul.	415,136	62.86%	2,421,449	439,978	51.45%	2,685,123
Aug.	326,231	52.96%	2,747,680	458,096	80.67%	3,143,218
Sep.	309,950	10.49%	3,057,629	462,382	46.07%	3,605,601
Oct.	274,185	-23.00%	3,331,815	501,017	27.88%	4,106,618
Nov.	219,662	-4.85%	3,551,476	507,399	90.39%	4,614,017
Dec.	277,580	10.88%	3,829,056	490,361	69.15%	5,104,378